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Course code Credits | Degree of study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
NNC15150/15 3 Il International Financial Centers doc.Ing.J. Kotlebova,PhD. jana.kotlebova@euba.sk FNE
NNC15202/15 6 Il Commercial Banks Operations Oleg Deyev Oleg.Deev@econ.muni.cz FNE
NNE15800/16 6 1] Microeconomics 2 Szakadat LaszI6 FNE
NNE15085/15 6 Il International Economics prof. Gerald Groshek FNE
NNI15801/16 3 | Advanced Informatics Ing. Lucia Lacko-Bartosova, PhD. lucia.lacko-bartosova@euba.sk FNE
NNB15815/16 6 | Public Finance I. doc.Ing. Jana Péliova,PhD. jana.peliova@euba.sk FNE
NNB15812/16 6 [ Risk and Uncertainty in Finance doc.Ing.Lubomira Gertler,PhD. lubomira.gertler@euba.sk FNE
NNB15004 6 | Theory and Policy of Entrepreneurial Finance doc.Ing.Katarina Belanova, PhD. benita.belanova@euba.sk FNE
doc.Ing.Martin Labaj,PhD., Ing. Martin martin.labaj@euba.sk,
NND15001/16 5 | Economic Policy Hudcovsky,PhD. martin.hudcovsky@euba.sk FNE
NND15003/16 5 | Empirical Economic Research I. Ing. Andrea Valachova, PhD. andrea.valachova@euba.sk FNE
NNS15080/15 6 I Risk Management and Insurance Ing. Tomas Ondruska,PhD. tomas.ondruska@euba.sk FNE
NNS15400/18 5 1] Reinsurance Ing. Tomas Ondruska,PhD. tomas.ondruska@euba.sk FNE
NNS15321/15 5 Il Insurance Market Ing. Z. Brokesova,PhD. zuzana.brokesova@euba.sk FNE
NNF15525/15 5 | Human Resources and Personnel Management dor.PhDr.Maria Antalova,PhD. maria.antalova@euba.sk FNE
NNG15803/16 6 Il Public Policy Mgr. Tomas Jacko, PhD. tomas.jacko@euba.sk FNE
NNG15805/16 6 | Regional Economy and Policy 1 doc.Ing.Stefan Rehak, PhD. stefan.rehak@euba.sk FNE
NNG15804/16 3 1] Comparative Public Administration Mgr. Tomas Jacko, PhD. tomas.jacko@euba.sk FNE
NNC15206/16 6 Il International Finance | Ing. M. Sirariova, PhD. maria.siranova@euba.sk FNE
NNC15204/17 6 1] Financial Programming Ing. M. Nemec, CSc. marian.nemec@euba.sk FNE
prof.Ing.Anetta Caplanova,PhD., Ing. Marcel anetta.caplanova@euba.sk
MNE15006/16 5 | Principles of Economics 1 Novak, PhD. marcel.novak@euba.sk FNE
NNB15039/15 3 Il Public Finance II. doc.Ing.Jana Péliova,PhD. jana.peliova@euba.sk FNE
NNB15803/16 5 Il Tax Theory and Policy Il Ing. Martin Gesko,PhD. martin.gesko@euba.sk FNE
Ing.Martin Alexy,PhD., Mgr. Marek Kacer, martin.alexy@euba.sk

NNB15801/16 6 1] Analysis and Prognosis in Finance PhD. marek.kacer@euba.sk il
NND15801/17 5 1,1l Efficiency and Productivity Analysis Ing. Eduard NeZinsky, PhD. eduard.nezinsky@euba.sk FNE
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stanislav.zabojnik@euba.sk

00B15005/16 5 International Business Zabojnik, Drienikova kristina.drienikova@euba.sk FC
ladislav.bazo@euba.sk =
00C15076/18 3 | Small And Medium Sized Entrepreneurship Bazd, Veszprémi Sirotkova anna.veszpremi@euba.sk
00D15002/17 5 Il Product Management Strhan rastislav.strhan@euba.sk FC
MOE15001/16 5 | Basic of Law Misura, Vacokova lenka.vacokova@euba.sk FC
robert.rehak@euba.sk
0O0A15125/16 5 Distribution Systems and Logistics Rehak, Oresky milan.oresky@euba.sk FC
00B15002/15 5 | International Marketing Skorvagova simona.skorvagova@euba.sk FC
00B15082/19 5 Il Strategy of International Business Krajcik daniel.krajcik@euba.sk FC
00C15045/16 3 1l Marketing Management of International Events Novacka, Bazo ladislav.bazo@euba.sk FC
viola.suterova@euba.sk
00C15074/18 3 Social and managerial Skills Training Suterovd, Veszprémi Sirotkova anna.veszpremi@euba.sk e
00D15001/16 5 Product and Quality Strhan rastislav.strhan@euba.sk FC
OO0F15016/16 5 E-commerce Hasan jamal.hasan@euba.sk FC
ingrid.potiskova@euba.sk
OOF15018/16 3 Managerial Simulation (Marketplace) Potiskova, Hlavaty ivan.hlavaty@euba.sk e
MIE15101/16 6 I International Accounting Ing. Zuzana Kubaséikova, PhD. zuzana.kubascikova@euba.sk FEI
IIE15090/15 5 | Basic Accounting Ing. Dasa Mokosova, PhD. dasa.mokosova@euba.sk FEI
11B15003/15 5 I Operations Research Ing. Marian Reiff, PhD. marian.reiff@euba.sk FEI
11B15004/15 5 | Microeconomics Analysis doc. Ing. Andrea Furkova, PhD. andrea.furkova@euba.sk FEI
MIE15100/15 5 | Accounting Ing. Dasa Moko3ova, PhD. dasa.mokosova@euba.sk FEI
MMA15063/15 6 1] Business Information System Hanak robert.hanak@euba.sk FBM
MME15055/15 5 | Corporate Finance Kosztanko simona.kosztanko@euba.sk FBM
MME15145/15 6 Il Financial Management Kmetko miroslav.kmetko@euba.sk FBM
MMC15066/18 5 I Small and Medium Sized Enterprises Gajdova denisa.gajdova@euba.sk FBM
MMB15065/15 6 | Psychology Matkovcikova natalia.matkovcikova@euba.sk FBM
MMB15046/15 5 | Management Papulova, Blstakova jana.blstakova@euba.sk FBM
MMB15054/15 6 I Entrepreneurial Decision Making Misun juraj.misun@euba.sk FBM
MMB15082/15 6 | Human Resource Management BlStakova jana.blstakova@euba.sk FBM
MMB15272/15 6 Il Strategic Management Slavik, Imani stefan.slavik@euba.sk FBM
MMB15163/15 6 Il International Management and International Business Prochazkova katarina.prochazkova@euba.sk FBM
MMB15024/15 1] Communication in Management Imani - extern. teacher FBM
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MMD15012/15 6 I Production Management Boorova brigita.boorova@euba.sk FBM
MMA15032/15 6 [ Informatics |. Zelina michal.zelina@euba.sk FBM
MMA15043/15 6 | Management Informatics Cerny matej.cerny@euba.sk FBM
MMA15012/15 3 I Economic Applications in MS Office Handk robert.hanak@euba.sk FBM
MMC15052/15 6 I Enterprise and Enterpreneurship Gajdova denisa.gajdova@euba.sk FBM
MMC15033/15 5 | Cost Controlling Stetka peter.stetka@euba.sk FBM
VVA150210 5 Il Economy of Developing Countries Gress martin.gress@euba.sk FBM
VVA20202/18 3 1,1 Diplomacy in Practice Mattos boris.mattos@euba.sk FBM
VVB15010/19 5 Il Cultures in International Relations Kucharéik rudolf.kucharcik@euba.sk FBM
FRENCH
Course code Credits | Degree of study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
ONE15006/15 5 I Economie générale 1 prof. Ing. Magdaléna Pfivarova,CSc. magda.privarova@euba.sk FNE
00A15094/15 6 I Management des achats Kita jaroslav.kita@euba.sk FC
00A15095/15 6 Il Management de distribution Kita jaroslav.kita@euba.sk FC
0O0A15099/15 5 I Management de la firme commerciale Okasovd EC
00A15040/16 5 | Marketing Kita jaroslav.kita@euba.sk FC
00A15098/15 3 I Communication Marketing Kollar jaroslav.kita@euba.sk FC
00A15101/15 6 I Analyses de marketing Kita jaroslav.kita@euba.sk FC
00A15108/15 3 I Marketing management Kita jaroslav.kita@euba.sk FC
00A15092/15 6 1] Achat et vente Kita jaroslav.kita@euba.sk FC
00A15106/15 3 Il Outils informatiques au service de la relation client Okasova EC
00A15093/15 5 1] Organisation de la vente Okasova FC
0O0A15105/15 3 Il Vente directe et indirecte Kollar vojtech.kollar@euba.sk FC
00A15127/16 3 Il Comportement du consommateur Kita jaroslav.kita@euba.sk FC
0O0A15091/15 5 I Strategic marketing Kita, Kollar jaroslav.kita@euba.sk FC
VVA15056/16 2 I, 1 Relations économiques internationales Lipkova ludmila.lipkova@euba.sk FBM
OVA15215/16 3 I Le Marché de |'Union Européenne Lipkova ludmila.lipkova@euba.sk FBM
0V15001/18 3 I Active Sales Pfivara, Kucharcik rudolf.kucharcik@euba.sk FBM
MVJJ615110B/17 1 | Civilisation francaise Mgr. Andrea Turekova, PhD. andrea.turekova@euba.sk FAL
KIKJJ315310B/15 3 | Négociations commerciales I. Mer. Iveta Dinzikova, PhD. iveta.dinzikova@euba.sk FAL
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Mgr. Andrea Turekova, PhD.

FAL

KIKJJ315330B/15 5 | Chapitres choisis de littérature francaise andrea.turekova@euba.sk
JJ315290B/16 5 | Civilisation francaise I. WL (IR I B [HilDh andrea.turekova@euba.sk FAL
GERMAN
Course code Credits | Degree of study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
LI 6 I Gffentliche Politik Mgr.Tomas Cernénko, PhD. tomas.cernenko@euba.sk FNE
NNGlSSOO/lG 3 I 6ffent|iche Verwaltung 1 Mngomé§ Cernénko’ PhD. tomas.cernenko@euba.sk FNE
NNH15014/15 3 I Ubungsfirma doc.Ing.Ludmila Velichova,PhD. ludmila.velichova@euba.sk FNE
Pavelka, Pasztorova lubos.pavelka@euba.sk e
I0B15012/16 5 1] International Marketing janka.pasztorova@euba.sk
00C15048/16 3 I Marketing Management of Tourist Destinations Michalkova anna.michalkova@euba.sk FC
00C15007/17 5 | Case Studies in Tourism Michdlkova anna.michalkova@euba.sk FC
IIE15141/16 5 | Grundlagen der Rechnungslegung Ing. Renata Antalova, PhD. renata.antalova@euba.sk FEI
RUSSIAN
Course code Credits | Degree of study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
00C15001/17 5 International Tourism Novacka ludmila.novacka@euba.sk FC
00C15003/17 3 I Social and managerial Skills Training Suterova viola.suterova@euba.sk FC
VVC15057/17 3 Il International Economic Law II. Brockova katarina.brockova@euba.sk FBM
MVJJ615720B/15 1 | Stranovedenje ruskojazy¢nych stran i Slavakii Mgr. Irina Dulebova, PhD. irina.dulebova@euba.sk FAL
SPANISH
Course code Credits | Degree of study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
MVJJ615640B/15 1 | S q .
Cultura y civilizacion de los paises hispanohablantes Megr. Iveta Maarové,PhD. R e FAL
JJ315270M 3 I Foro de discusidn en espariol Ing. Allan Sequeira allan.lopez@euba.sk FAL
MVJJ615106B/17 3 [ Negociaciones I. Mgr. Diana Patricia Varela Cano, PhD. diana.varelacano@euba.sk FAL
1J615110M/15 3 1] El espanol juridico I. doc.Méria SpisSiakova,PhD. maria.spisiakova@euba.sk FAL
11615001M/17 3 Il Capitulos de la literatura espariola Mgr. Sofia TuZinska, PhD. sofia.tuzinska@euba.sk FAL
11315250M 5 Il Estudios de geografia, historia y cultura en espanol Mgr. Sofia TuZinska, PhD. sofia.tuzinska@euba.sk FAL
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Explanatory notes: Faculties:
FNE: Faculty of National Economy
FC: Faculty of Commerce
FEI: Faculty of Economic Informatics
Degree of study:
I: Bachelor
II: Master

FIR: Faculty of Internat. Relations
IRI: Institution of Internat. Relations
FAL: Faculty of Applied Languages



